3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xed5055f1ch62baaabf7517a13d3071801f888858

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Rewanrd

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BoneWin.com
shibvoucher.top
Seth.win
nftsafe.top
usdtbonus.onrg
dydx.win
shibatokens.re
usdtevent.net
BoneWin.com

shiba-bone.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xed5055f1cb62baaabf7517a13d3071801f888858

Date & time

2024-05-05
20:46:30

2024-05-05
20:45:55

2024-05-05
20:40:50

2024-05-05
20:39:20

2024-03-13
17:39:00

2024-03-13
16:11:40

2024-03-01
11:25:15

2024-02-26
13:34:10

2024-01-09
02:56:00

Transaction Id

0x9c2e68f2de9262310a09

82bfc08feb4997eadfee9c

8e8e078a7d74cfb9528a78

Oxb65ef9200145056%9af35

9c4564bbesc7d73a7d4f81

254fc2d8f81fcf%a975e10

Oxb69338d90aalf39188d3

572b20152b4alc40f0ceal

9305ch33814d21643ef92f

Ox42efed9bb549at64979%a

8f0707f2c58df%afesd4adl

e6640f7a165652d83e23hbd

Ox7c9adlebcl32ae826451

9b505914701ae4fac?23991

27467a70d7e116€99d120b

0xe423d3d180cel16c9598

28055hbcd442563c32cabf3

d0547dac3157f6e8h4205e

Ox3e6b70523del01ca%bc4

144bdS5ab4c33897dce208f

2c09df2ce718c92c5d1997

Ox3c5cfddf8a3fadb6abde?

8fd0f4a3f011clfa26b5ac

748a100784626e4936b1d7

Oxd24a46c0asShcSdc7450f

24a009e1757e299b62d528

2bcde4d89953a95fch35e9

Amount

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

- 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
nftsafe.top

- 1 Reward at
nftsafte.top

- 1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

- 1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2e68f2de9262310a0982bfc08fe64997ea3fee9c8e8e078a7d74cfb9528a78
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2e68f2de9262310a0982bfc08fe64997ea3fee9c8e8e078a7d74cfb9528a78
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2e68f2de9262310a0982bfc08fe64997ea3fee9c8e8e078a7d74cfb9528a78
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65ef92001450569af359c4564bbe5c7d73a7d4f81254fc2d8f81fcf9a975e10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65ef92001450569af359c4564bbe5c7d73a7d4f81254fc2d8f81fcf9a975e10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb65ef92001450569af359c4564bbe5c7d73a7d4f81254fc2d8f81fcf9a975e10
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb69338d90aa1f39188d3572b20152b4a1c40f0cea19305cb33814d21643ef92f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb69338d90aa1f39188d3572b20152b4a1c40f0cea19305cb33814d21643ef92f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb69338d90aa1f39188d3572b20152b4a1c40f0cea19305cb33814d21643ef92f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42efed9bb549af64979a8f0707f2c58df9afe5d4d1e6640f7a165652d83e23bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42efed9bb549af64979a8f0707f2c58df9afe5d4d1e6640f7a165652d83e23bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42efed9bb549af64979a8f0707f2c58df9afe5d4d1e6640f7a165652d83e23bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c9ad1e6c132ae8264519b505914701ae4fac9399127467a70d7e116e99d120b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c9ad1e6c132ae8264519b505914701ae4fac9399127467a70d7e116e99d120b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7c9ad1e6c132ae8264519b505914701ae4fac9399127467a70d7e116e99d120b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe423d3d180ce116c959828055bcd442563c32ca6f3d0547dac3157f6e8b4205e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe423d3d180ce116c959828055bcd442563c32ca6f3d0547dac3157f6e8b4205e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe423d3d180ce116c959828055bcd442563c32ca6f3d0547dac3157f6e8b4205e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e6b70523de101ca9bc4144bd5a64c33897dce208f2c09df2ce718c92c5d1997
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e6b70523de101ca9bc4144bd5a64c33897dce208f2c09df2ce718c92c5d1997
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3e6b70523de101ca9bc4144bd5a64c33897dce208f2c09df2ce718c92c5d1997
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c5cfddf8a3fa46abde98fd0f4a3f011c1fa26b5ac748a100784626e4936b1d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c5cfddf8a3fa46abde98fd0f4a3f011c1fa26b5ac748a100784626e4936b1d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3c5cfddf8a3fa46abde98fd0f4a3f011c1fa26b5ac748a100784626e4936b1d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd24a46c0a5bc5dc7450f24a009e1757e299b62d5282bcde4d89953a95fcb35e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd24a46c0a5bc5dc7450f24a009e1757e299b62d5282bcde4d89953a95fcb35e9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd24a46c0a5bc5dc7450f24a009e1757e299b62d5282bcde4d89953a95fcb35e9

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-12-27
00:55:00

2023-12-27
00:31:45

2023-12-19
23:49:30

2023-11-24
11:50:35

2023-11-18
11:01:15

Transaction Id

Ox336eeafel866c479932d

962t323ff4163F2625%91ae

9636b66688eadaefB3elcd

0xc?aaldl11a3566860db6al

9b35f6d46f3a02f97733ab

2ebc8fecOc733cebfal39ftb

0xdc9f19259ad1053624ec

f4b919126094fb3751982d

07da816ad1181304497585

0x002ed9d95%9ec1b8bcals8

£1d43d0cf8d6284026bbfe

ecfchf3775de8de547ae7a

0x49e063c0a46d3f996781

b46edae98385¢c70b1d8801

2ae7c8223e15deb9h79ch?2

Amount

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x336eeafe1866c479932d962f323ff4f63f262591ae9636b66688eadaef03e1cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x336eeafe1866c479932d962f323ff4f63f262591ae9636b66688eadaef03e1cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x336eeafe1866c479932d962f323ff4f63f262591ae9636b66688eadaef03e1cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9aa1d11a3566860d6a39b35f6d46f3a02f97733ab2ebc8fec0c733ce6fa39f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9aa1d11a3566860d6a39b35f6d46f3a02f97733ab2ebc8fec0c733ce6fa39f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9aa1d11a3566860d6a39b35f6d46f3a02f97733ab2ebc8fec0c733ce6fa39f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc9f19259ad1053624ecf4b919126094fb3751982d07da816ad1181304497585
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc9f19259ad1053624ecf4b919126094fb3751982d07da816ad1181304497585
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc9f19259ad1053624ecf4b919126094fb3751982d07da816ad1181304497585
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x002ed9d959ec1b8bca08f1d43d0cf8d6284026bbfeecfcbf3775de8de547ae7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x002ed9d959ec1b8bca08f1d43d0cf8d6284026bbfeecfcbf3775de8de547ae7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x002ed9d959ec1b8bca08f1d43d0cf8d6284026bbfeecfcbf3775de8de547ae7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e063c0a46d3f996781b46edae98385c70b1d88012ae7c8223e15deb9b79cb2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e063c0a46d3f996781b46edae98385c70b1d88012ae7c8223e15deb9b79cb2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e063c0a46d3f996781b46edae98385c70b1d88012ae7c8223e15deb9b79cb2

